Maine

Report Date: 08/02/2024

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : July 2024

Total Number of Calls: 3,305

Cumberland
York
Kennebec
Androscoggin
Penobscot
Unknown
Somerset
Oxford
Aroostook
Franklin
Knox
Sagadahoc
Out Of State
Lincoln
Washington
Hancock
Waldo

Piscataquis

810
491
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305
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20




